H: INDUSTRIAL

o 1 00 soft starter 3RW4075-6BB44

Product data sheet

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/soft-starter-3rw4075-6bb44

Size of engine control device
Width mim
Haight mim
Deapth rrirm
Mounting type
Mounting position
Required spacing with side-by-slde mounting
& upwards mm
® at the side mm
* downwards mm

512
160
230
278
screw fixing

With additional fan: With vertical mounting surface +/-
90° rotatable, with vertical mounting surface +/- 22.5°
tiltable to the front and back Without additional fan:
With vertical mounting surface +/-10° rotatable, with
vertical mounting surface +/- 10° t

100
5
75
300
3
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