



soft starter 3RW4075-6BB44

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/soft-starter-3rw4075-6bb44

Product data sheet

Mechanical data		
Size of engine control device		S12
Width	mm	160
Height	mm	230
Depth	mm	278
Mounting type		screw fixing
Mounting position		With additional fan: With vertical mounting surface +/- 90° rotatable, with vertical mounting surface +/- 22.5° tiltable to the front and back Without additional fan: With vertical mounting surface +/-10° rotatable, with vertical mounting surface +/- 10° t
Required spacing with side-by-side mounting		
 upwards 	mm	100
at the side	mm	5
 downwards 	mm	75
Wire length maximum	m	300
Number of poles for main current circuit		3



1/1